FBSUPRADISCENe
Pall SUPRAdisc™ II
Depth Filter Modules
Introduction
Stacked disc modules have a long history in
Food and Beverage applications. They arose
out of the need to package sheet-based depth
filter technology in more user-friendly, modular

SUPRAdisc housings and backflush
sets, please contact Pall.
This is a guide to the Part Numbering structure only.
For specific options, please contact Pall!
Table 1
Code Filter Material
X K Series
C IR Series
Table 2
Sheet Media Combination
Code Top Sheet
Prefilter
Bottom Sheet
Fine Filter
K Series
O7 K900 K150
O8 K900 K200
N6 K800 K100
N7 K800 K150
M5 K700 KS80
M6 K700 K100
L4 K300 KS50
L5 K300 KS80
L6 K300 K100
L7 K300 K150
K3 K250 EK
K4 K250 KS50
H2 K200 EK1
H3 K200 EK
H5 K200 KS80
G1 K150 EKS
G2 K150 EK1
G5 K150 KS80
F1 K100 EKS
F3 K100 EK
IR Series
N4 K800IR KS50IR
N6 K800IR K100IR
N9 K800IR K250IR
K4 K250IR KS50IR
K6 K250IR K100IR
F4 K100IR KS50IR
Table 3
Code Adapter Nominal Height
C Flat gasket 272 mm (10.7 in)
Table 4
Code Nominal
Diameter
Number of
Double Layers Area
420 410 mm (16 in) 20 2.5 m2 (27 ft2)
Alternative materials are available on request.
Table 5
Code O-ring Seal Options
S Silicone (standard)
E EPDM
Alternative materials are available on request.
Table 6
Code Cage Assembly
P Polypropylene
SUPRAdisc II HP Range
Part Number:
200    D                W
 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6
Example Part Number:
200 X D L6 C 420 S P W
See bold reference codes in tables
For ordering information relating to